Monitorler

Uriin Marka Stok
21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI Dell 10+
VGA
23.8 PHILIPS 243V7QDSB/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ Philips 5+
DVI HDMI
21.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 FHD W-LED 4MS 75Hz Philips 10+
VGA HDMI
21.5 MSI PRO MP225 1MS 100HZ FHD IPS HDMI D- Msi 1
SUB
‘3 22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 5+
Ve
'E."\":’\( 21.5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA Lg 10+
w‘wmm\( 23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA Lg 10+
Asus 10+

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Hikvision 4

% HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O 22" VA FHD 60HZ
e 6.5MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR
24 SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS Samsung 10+
HDMI VGA
Lg 3

27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

GamePower 27'' Vivid F20 Curved RGB 100Hz Gamepower 3

Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

Fiyat

82,95 USD

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

110,25
usb

123,90
usb

126,00
usb

126,00
usb

4.462,50
TL

131,25
usb

131,25
usb



21.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24 SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

23.8 LG 24MP450P-B IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA DP

24 PHILIPS 241E1SCA/01 4MS 75HZ FHD FREESYNC

27 AOC 27B3HA2 FHD IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI DP

24 SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS

HDMI DP

HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 23.8" LED FHD 60HZ

14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

24 DELL E2423H IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

27 PHILIPS 272V8LA/01 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI VESA

23.8 AOC 24B3HA2 FHD IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI DP

24 DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

21.5 DELL E2222H LED FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA DP

GamePower 27'' Vivid T50 Curved RGB 180Hz
0.5ms FHD 1500R Curved 2x2W Speaker
VA Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel
Garantili)

Dell

Asus

Samsung

Lg

Philips

Aoc

Samsung

Hikvision

Dell

Philips

Aoc

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

.725,00

TL

144,90
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

.145,00

TL

152,25
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

166,95
usb

166,95
usb

168,00
usb
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23

23

27

27

27

23.

27

27

27

27

24

15

23

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

DELL SE2722H LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

DELL E2723HN IPS FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

AOC 27B2H/EU FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

DELL E2723H LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP VGA

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ

HDMI

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A GAMING FAST
IPS

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Philips

Asus

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Aoc

Dell

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

177,45
usb

183,75
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

204,75
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

220,50
usb

220,50
usb

241,50
usb

241,50
usb

241,50
usb

250,95
usb

257,25
usb



31.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ VGA
HDMI DP

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvOT

21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

GamePower 27" Royal T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

15.6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

DOKUNMATIK

23.8 PHILIPS 243B9 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

23.8 DELL P2422H FHD IPS 5MS HDMI VGA DP
PIVOT

27 DELL P2722H IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA
UsB

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

24 DELL U2422H IPS FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

34 LG 34WR50QC-B 5MS 100HZ ULTRAWIDE QHD

Lg

Dell

Dell

Asus

Dell

Gamepower

Asus

Philips

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Dell

Lg

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

261,45
usb

261,45
usb

261,45
usb

267,75
usb

271,95
usb

273,00
usb

282,45
usb

292,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

324,45
usb

345,45
usb

362,25
usb
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M 24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

¥
otk

DAHUA LM43-F200 43" 8MS 60Hz 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

GamePower 27" Royal V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
Flat IPS Pivot 2xUSB HDR400 Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

31.5 MSI G321Q RAPID IPS QHD 170HZ 1MS HDMI
DP GAMING MONITOR

GamePower WQ34 34'' 1ms 180Hz Curved 2K
UWQHD 3440*1440 Pivot Gaming Monitér
(Sifir 01l Piksel Garantili)

GamePower 32'' Vision V30 Curved 1000R RGB
240Hz 1ms 2K (QHD) , Kvm, Speaker,
Type C Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

27 DELL P2723D LED 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5043QE 42.5" VA FHD 60HZ
6.5MS HDMI 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

GamePower WQ49 49'' 1ms 144Hz Curved DFHD
3840*1080 Gaming Monitér (Sifir Oli
Piksel Garantili)

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dell

Hikvision

Lg

Lg

Gamepower

Samsung

Asus

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

362,25
usb

376,95
usb

376,95
usb

383,25
usb

408,45
usb

409,50
usb

420,00
usb

429,45
usb

441,00
usb

572,25
usb

756,00
usb

782,25
usb

33.600,00
TL

1.321,95
usb



49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1IMS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP Lg 2 1.522,50

¥ CURVED usb



